
Sambalpur - Banaswadi  Special/82831 - Exp - ECoR 
SBP/Sambalpur Junction to BAND/Banaswadi 

31h 10m - 1582 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBP Sambalpur Junction 09:30 0 1 0 64 155 ECoR
2 BRGA Bargarh Road 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 42 79 184 ECoR
3 BLGR Balangir Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 1 119 47 182 ECoR
4 TIG Titlagarh Junction 12:35 12:45 10m 0 1 182 60 213 ECoR
5 KSNG Kesinga 12:58 13:00 2m 1 1 195 48 186 ECoR
6 RGDA Rayagada 15:40 15:55 15m 0 1 323 65 223 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 448 56 58 ECoR
8 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 19:00 19:20 20m 0 1 509 57 6 ECoR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 2 859 62 19 SCR
10 GDR Gudur Junction 06:18 06:20 2m 1 2 1152 59 19 SCR
11 RU Renigunta Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 2 1236 58 115 SCR
12 KPD Katpadi Junction 11:18 11:20 2m 0 2 1360 49 215 SR
13 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 13:03 13:05 2m 0 2 1445 47 400 SR
14 KJM Krishnarajapuram 15:53 15:55 2m 0 2 1576 8 904 SWR
15 BAND Banaswadi 16:40 2 1582 - 906 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (00:19)

Apr 20 2024 (00:19)

1

1


